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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Alvarez165
Discover

9.400 9.275 9.7009.675 38.050
1T 8T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Miyana Evans169
Discover

9.175 9.600 9.6759.325 37.775
9 1 10T 5 2 

2 

Katianna Pyne179
Discover

9.400 9.300 9.2509.675 37.625
1T 6T 1T 15T 3 

3 

Anna Claire Otto177
Discover

9.325 9.325 9.4009.550 37.600
3T 3T 3 11T 4 

4 

Hailey Shaffer180
Discover

9.050 9.125 9.7259.525 37.425
13T 15T 4T 1 5 

5 

Evelyn Barcz166
Discover

9.150 9.175 9.7009.375 37.400
10T 14 8 2T 6 

6 

Matea Garey172
Discover

9.200 9.300 9.5509.325 37.375
8 6T 10T 7 7 

7 

Claire Stern181
Discover

9.150 9.275 9.7009.225 37.350
10T 8T 14T 2T 8T

8T

Camila Fernandez170
Discover

9.100 9.325 9.4759.450 37.350
12 3T 6T 9 8T

8T

Kaira Nguyen176
Discover

8.750 9.325 9.6509.525 37.250
18T 3T 4T 6 10 

10 

Sarah Corbin168
Discover

9.325 9.225 9.2509.200 37.000
3T 11T 16T 15T 11 

11 

Lauren Johnston174
Discover

9.250 9.225 9.4508.975 36.900
6 11T 27T 10 12 

12 

Hannah Hering173
Discover

8.750 9.125 9.5009.075 36.450
18T 15T 25 8 13T

13T

Rebecca Priske178
Discover

8.700 9.000 9.3009.450 36.450
22T 20T 6T 14 13T

13T

Amber Trinh157
Acrofit

8.950 9.250 8.8009.350 36.350
15* 10 9 29T 15T

15T

Ava Kennedy147
Acrofit

8.950 8.925 9.2009.275 36.350
15* 22T 12T 18T 15T

15T

Camila Vilas182
Discover

9.225 8.900 9.0509.125 36.300
7 24 21T 23T 17 

17 

Chloe Browne167
Discover

9.050 8.750 9.2509.175 36.225
13T 26T 18 15T 18 

18 

Paloma Garcia-Alarcon145
Acrofit

8.250 9.475 9.0508.850 35.625
30 2 34T 23T 19 

19 

Isabel Aguilo183
Dynamic

8.450 9.025 8.8009.275 35.550
25 19 12T 29T 20T

20T

Mychal Aguilar140
Acrofit

8.050 9.225 9.1509.125 35.550
37 11T 21T 20T 20T

20T

Kiya Bauer141
Acrofit

9.300 8.150 9.1508.750 35.350
5 35T 36 20T 22T

22T

Kylie Munson152
Acrofit

8.900 8.925 8.5508.975 35.350
17 22T 27T 34T 22T

22T

Rachael McNeill149
Acrofit

7.750 9.125 9.4009.000 35.275
45 15T 26 11T 24 

24 
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Mary Elinor Flack171
Discover

8.750 8.350 8.8009.225 35.125
18T 32 14T 29T 25 

25 

McKenzie Bonner191
Houston Elite

8.700 8.400 9.1508.700 34.950
22T 29T 37T 20T 26 

26 

Mikenna Boudains142
Acrofit

8.750 8.300 9.0508.700 34.800
18T 33 37T 23T 27 

27 

Indigo Mouton175
Discover

8.200 8.000 9.2009.200 34.600
31 38T 16T 18T 28 

28 

Michela Kiser148
Acrofit

8.300 9.075 8.5008.700 34.575
29 18 37T 37T 29 

29 

Angelina Ochoa153
Acrofit

8.100 9.000 8.8508.575 34.525
34T 20T 45 28 30 

30 

Micaela Saldivar190
Dynamic

7.950 8.750 8.6509.150 34.500
40T 26T 19T 33 31 

31 

Aubrey Young159
Acrofit

8.400 8.400 8.5508.925 34.275
26T 29T 31T 34T 32 

32 

Mia Salazar202
Iron Cross

7.600 8.025 9.4009.125 34.150
49 37 21T 11T 33T

33T

Camille Richoux200
Iron Cross

8.500 8.150 9.0008.500 34.150
24 35T 47 26 33T

33T

Emma Cyrus194
Iron Cross

8.000 8.575 8.3258.925 33.825
38T 28 31T 46 35 

35 

Mackenzie Hall197
Iron Cross

7.700 8.000 8.7508.850 33.300
46T 38T 34T 32 36 

36 

Kendall Thomas156
Acrofit

8.000 8.175 8.3508.600 33.125
38T 34 43T 42T 37 

37 

Stevie Morreale151
Acrofit

8.100 7.775 8.3508.350 32.575
34T 41 51 42T 38 

38 

Gabriella Fetters144
Acrofit

7.650 8.000 8.2008.600 32.450
48 38T 43T 50 39 

39 

Maegan Massie192
Houston Elite

8.400 7.000 8.9007.950 32.250
26T 46 56T 27 40 

40 

Abigail Richardson189
Dynamic

8.350 6.700 8.3508.650 32.050
28 49T 42 42T 41T

41T

Miley Barkley186
Dynamic

8.150 7.350 8.5508.000 32.050
32T 42T 55 34T 41T

41T

Lillian Skarvan155
Acrofit

7.950 6.250 8.5008.950 31.650
40* 53 29T 37T 43T

43T

Melody Anderson184
Dynamic

7.950 7.050 8.1008.550 31.650
40* 45 46 51 43T

43T

Taylor Richardson154
Acrofit

5.000 8.850 8.3508.700 30.900
53T 25 37T 42T 45 

45 

Camille Gervais146
Acrofit

7.900 6.500 7.5008.700 30.600
43T 51 37T 57 46 

46 

Alyssa Harms187
Dynamic

6.850 6.700 7.9508.900 30.400
50 49T 33 53 47 

47 

Ava Edwards143
Acrofit

8.150 4.550 8.5009.150 30.350
32T 58 19T 37T 48 

48 
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Eva Arredondo185
Dynamic

8.100 5.250 8.4508.450 30.250
34T 55 48 40 49 

49 

Kaydence Haymon188
Dynamic

7.900 6.350 7.9007.850 30.000
43T 52 58 54 50 

50 

Jaelyn Montalvo150
Acrofit

6.000 7.200 8.3008.250 29.750
51T 44 52 47 51 

51 

Leah Gonzales196
Iron Cross

4.000 8.375 8.4008.950 29.725
56T 31 29T 41 52 

52 

Madelaine Palma193
Houston Elite

7.700 5.750 8.0008.025 29.475
46T 54 54 52 53 

53 

Madison DeFoor195
Iron Cross

4.000 7.350 8.2509.125 28.725
56T 42T 21T 48T 54 

54 

Audrey Rys201
Iron Cross

4.500 6.775 7.6008.050 26.925
55 48 53 56 55 

55 

Starla Miles199
Iron Cross

6.000 5.150 7.3508.400 26.900
51T 56 50 58 56 

56 

Kaylee Love198
Iron Cross

5.000 4.850 8.2508.425 26.525
53T 57 49 48T 57 

57 

Caroline Smith203
Iron Cross

4.000 6.875 7.6507.950 26.475
56T 47 56T 55 58 

58 
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